27© FANTECH TRADE 2021
 /
/
R
E
S
ID
E

N
G
E
 //
•  Temperature rating -70°C to +220°C.
•  Complies with Australian/New Zealand Standards:
 Fire and smoke control - AS/NZS 1668.1
 3 zero fire rating - AS/NZS 1530.3
 Flexible ductwork - AS 4254
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
DUCT LENGTH, M
BULK PACK
CONTENTS
DUCT100-3MPK 100 3 -
DUCT125-3MPK 125 3 -
DUCT100-6M 100 6 20 lengths
DUCT125-6M 125 6 20 lengths
DUCT150-6M 150 6 20 lengths
DUCT200-6M 200 6 20 lengths
DUCT250-6MP 250 6 -
DUCT300-6MP 300 6 -
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
DUCT  LENGTH, M
DUCT150INS-6M 150 6
DUCT200INS-6M 200 6
DUCT250INS-6M 250 6
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
DUCT  LENGTH,  M COMPRESSED, MM
DUCT100-3-SRIG 100 3 750
DUCT125-3-SRIG 125 3 750
DUCT150-3-SRIG 150 3 750
DUCT200-3-SRIG 200 3 750
FLEXIBLE DUCT (NON-INSULATED)
FLEXIBLE DUCT (INSULATED)
SEMI-RIGID ALUMINIUM DUCTING
•  Suitable for general exhaust and supply air applications such as bathrooms,